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FEDERACAD PARANAENSE DE AUTGMOBILISMO

CASCAVEL

54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019

Sorted on best lap time |

SUPER SENIOR MASTER
TOMADA DE TEMPO - SSM
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:42:07

DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km
25/707/2019 11:00 .
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Pos  No. Class Name Chassis Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Inlap S1Best S2Best S3Best
1 125 FPRA JEDSON JOAO VICENTE KART MINI 5 44.006 4 12.605 14.477 16.871
2 48  FPRA DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN TECHSPEED 8 44.172 0.166 0.166 6 12.645 14.556 16.894
3 99 FAsP JOSE FRANCA BIREL 8 44200 0.194 0.028 4 12.684 14.638 16.795
4 8 FASP MUNIR ABOISSA KART MINI 5 44.277 0.271 0.077 3 12.666 14.602 16.941
5 9 FAEM ANTONIO CANEDO BRAVAR 5 44366 0.360 0.089 4 12.666 14.617 17.016
6 61 FPRA PAULO R. GIUBLIN TECHSPEED 9 44392 0.386 0.026 7 12.716 14.551 16.815
7 11 FPRA OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JR TECHSPEED 5 44.420 0.414 0.028 5 12.731 14.618 17.012
8 540 FAsp MARCOS KASSARDJIAN KART MINI 9 44.463 0.457 0.043 7 12.821 14.622 16.986
9 85  FASP CARLOS M. Q. PEREIRA BRAVAR 11 44.478 0.472 0.015 8 12.613 14.645 17.161

10 57 FMA LUIZ H. PINHEIRO TECHSPEED 10 44505 0.499 0.027 8 12.782 14.684 16.950

11 16  FsA CARLOS H. G. SOARES KART MINI 11 44524 0.518 0.019 4 12.749 14.739 16.930

12 570 FAsp JORGE BORELLI TECHSPEED 6 44.558 0.552 0.034 3 12.716 14.722 17.007

13 64  FADF GERALDO S. DE LIMA BIREL 10 44.696 0.690 0.138 8 12.857 14.620 17.021

14 18 FPEA JOSE RAUL GIRONDI TONY KART 9 44.791 0.785 0.095 6 12.825 14.717 17.181
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